& esri

Traffic Count Profile

89 Court St, Binghamton, New York, 13901
Rings: 1, 3, 5 mile radii

Prepared by Esri

Distance:
0.04
0.08
0.12
0.15
0.15
0.15
0.20
0.20
0.21
0.27
0.27
0.29
0.30
0.31
0.32
0.36
0.36
0.38
0.40
0.41
0.45
0.47
0.47
0.48
0.49
0.52
0.53
0.53
0.54
0.55

Street:

Court St

State Street
Henry Street
Exchange Street
Hawley Street
State St

Water Street
Carroll Street
Court Street
Washington Street
Court Street
Washington Street
Exchange Street
East Clinton Street
Lewis Street
Fayette Street
State Street

Vestal Pkwy E
Henry Street
Conklin Avenue
North Shore Drive
Front Street
Memorial Bridge
Riverside Dr
State Hwy 363
Tremont Avenue
Chenango Street
Oak Street

Brandywine Highway

Closest Cross-street:

Collier St (0.02 miles E)
(0.0 miles )

(0.0 miles )
(0.0 miles )
(0.0 miles )

Hawley St (0.01 miles N)
(0.0 miles )
(0.0 miles )
(0.0 miles )
(0.0 miles )

Main St (0.06
(0.0 miles
(0.0 miles
(0.0 miles
(0.0 miles
(0.0 miles
(0.0 miles
(0.0 miles

Collier St (0.03 miles N)

(0.0 miles )
(0.0 miles )
(0.0 miles )

Upper Front St (0.06 miles NE)
(0.0 miles )

Front St (0.07 miles S)

Susquehanna St (0.06 miles SW)
(0.0 miles )

(0.0 miles )
(0.0 miles )
Eldredge St (0.07 miles S)

miles W)

— O~ —

Year of Count:
2006
2018
2018
2018
2018
2006
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2006
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2019
2006
2018
2018
2018
2018

Count:
8,110
9,223
3,673
4,639
2,696

12,550
5,405
1,801
7,380
3,153

14,296
4,098
8,714

19,234
2,034
1,390
4,007
3,153

34,330
3,677
8,193

21,786
8,053

19,088
5,190

26,120
1,145
5,501
3,212

26,096

Data Note:The Traffic Profile displays up to 30 of the closest available traffic counts within the largest radius around your site. The years of the
counts in the database range from 2020 to 2000. Esri removes counts that are older than 2000 from the Kalibrate provided database. Traffic counts
are identified by the street on which they were recorded, along with the distance and direction to the closest cross-street. Distances displayed as
0.00 miles (due to rounding), are closest to the site. A traffic count is defined as the two-way Average Daily Traffic (ADT) that passes that location.
Source: ©2021 Kalibrate Technologies (Q2 2021).

August 02, 2021



