

## Traffic Count Profile

89 Court St, Binghamton, New York, 13901 Rings: 1, 3, 5 mile radii Prepared by Esri

Latitude: 42.09888 Longitude: -75.91120

Distance:	Street:	Closest Cross-street:	Year of Count:	Count:
0.04	Court St	Collier St (0.02 miles E)	2006	8,110
0.08	State Street	(0.0 miles )	2018	9,223
0.12	Henry Street	(0.0 miles )	2018	3,673
0.15	Exchange Street	(0.0 miles )	2018	4,639
0.15	Hawley Street	(0.0 miles )	2018	2,696
0.15	State St	Hawley St (0.01 miles N)	2006	12,550
0.20	Water Street	(0.0 miles )	2018	5,405
0.20	Carroll Street	(0.0 miles )	2018	1,801
0.21	Court Street	(0.0 miles )	2018	7,380
0.27	Washington Street	(0.0 miles )	2018	3,153
0.27	Court Street	Main St (0.06 miles W)	2018	14,296
0.29	Washington Street	(0.0 miles )	2018	4,098
0.30	Exchange Street	(0.0 miles )	2018	8,714
0.31	East Clinton Street	(0.0 miles )	2018	19,234
0.32	Lewis Street	(0.0 miles )	2018	2,034
0.36	Fayette Street	(0.0 miles )	2018	1,390
0.36	State Street	(0.0 miles )	2018	4,007
0.38		(0.0 miles )	2018	3,153
0.40	Vestal Pkwy E	Collier St (0.03 miles N)	2006	34,330
0.41	Henry Street	(0.0 miles )	2018	3,677
0.45	Conklin Avenue	(0.0 miles )	2018	8,193
0.47	North Shore Drive	(0.0 miles )	2018	21,786
0.47	Front Street	Upper Front St (0.06 miles NE)	2018	8,053
0.48	Memorial Bridge	(0.0 miles )	2018	19,088
0.49	Riverside Dr	Front St (0.07 miles S)	2019	5,190
0.52	State Hwy 363	Susquehanna St (0.06 miles SW)	2006	26,120
0.53	Tremont Avenue	(0.0 miles )	2018	1,145
0.53	Chenango Street	(0.0 miles )	2018	5,501
0.54	Oak Street	(0.0 miles )	2018	3,212
0.55	Brandywine Highway	Eldredge St (0.07 miles S)	2018	26,096

**Data Note:** The Traffic Profile displays up to 30 of the closest available traffic counts within the largest radius around your site. The years of the counts in the database range from 2020 to 2000. Esri removes counts that are older than 2000 from the Kalibrate provided database. Traffic counts are identified by the street on which they were recorded, along with the distance and direction to the closest cross-street. Distances displayed as 0.00 miles (due to rounding), are closest to the site. A traffic count is defined as the two-way Average Daily Traffic (ADT) that passes that location. **Source:** ©2021 Kalibrate Technologies (Q2 2021).